

**Order Below Exh.15 In RCS No.97/2025**

Vakalatnama is seen & filed.

Bhor ( S.D.Shirsat )  
Date : 24.11.2025. 2<sup>nd</sup> Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune

**Order Below Exh.16 In RCS No.97/2025**

Address pursis is seen and filed.

Bhor ( S.D.Shirsat )  
Date : 24.11.2025. 2<sup>nd</sup> Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune

**Order Below Exh.17 In RCS No..97/2025**

Considering reason time is granted to file written statement till next date subject to limitation.

Bhor ( S.D.Shirsat )  
Date : 24.11.2025. 2<sup>nd</sup> Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune