

RCS 97 /2025

Order below Exh.20

Pursis is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 12.02.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

RCS 97 /2025

Order below Exh.5

In view of pursis filed by the Ld. Advocate of the plaintiff
injunction application is hereby filed.

Bhor
Date : 12.02.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune